
( a ) concert

( b ) caravan

( c ) wedding, debut, other special events

 - Minimum Capacity (25 pax)

 - Maximum Capacity (26-40 pax)

                                TOURISM OFFICE

ORDER OF PAYMENT

NAME: 

( a ) License of the following: 

Event Organizer

Tour Guides

Travel Agencies

Tourist Transportation Services

Tourist Boat Operators and Guides

( b ) Permit of the following: 

1. Event Organizer

2. Tour Guides

3. Travel Agencies

4. Tourist Transportation Services

5. Tourist Boat Operators and Guides

6. Training Centers

Training Centers

Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.

7. Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.

₱ 500.00

₱ 200.00

₱ 1,000.00

₱ 2,000.00

₱ 1,000.00

₱ 1,000.00

₱ 1,000.00

( c ) USAGE FEE FOR PRIVATE USE

6. Environmental fee per Head (Tourist)

₱ 1,000.00

₱ 5,000.00

₱ 1,000.00

₱ 1,000.00

₱ 10,000.00

₱ 2,000.00

₱ 1,000.00

₱ 2,000.00

₱ 10.00

             Prepared by

_________________________

TOTAL FEE

1. GYM (old east and west) per day

2. GYM (old east and west) for big events per day

3. Airconditioned MULTI-PURPOSE GYM

4. Stalls of airconditioned multi-purpose gym per month (exclusive of BIR)

5. EXECUTIVE LOUNGE
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