



ORDER OF PAYMENT	
<b>NAME:</b>	
(a) License of the following:	
Event Organizer	
Tour Guides	
Travel Agencies	
Tourist Transportation Services	
Tourist Boat Operators and Guides	
Training Centers	
Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.	
(b) Permit of the following:	
1. Event Organizer	₱ 500.00
2. Tour Guides	₱ 200.00
3. Travel Agencies	₱ 1,000.00
4. Tourist Transportation Services	₱ 2,000.00
5. Tourist Boat Operators and Guides	₱ 1,000.00
6. Training Centers	₱ 1,000.00
7. Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.	₱ 1,000.00
(c) USAGE FEE FOR PRIVATE USE	
1. GYM (old east and west) per day	₱ 1,000.00
2. GYM (old east and west) for big events per day	
(a) concert	₱ 5,000.00
(b) caravan	₱ 1,000.00
(c) wedding, debut, other special events	₱ 1,000.00
3. Airconditioned MULTI-PURPOSE GYM	₱ 10,000.00
4. Stalls of airconditioned multi-purpose gym per month (exclusive of BIR)	₱ 2,000.00
5. EXECUTIVE LOUNGE	
- Minimum Capacity (25 pax)	₱ 1,000.00
- Maximum Capacity (26-40 pax)	₱ 2,000.00
6. Environmental fee per Head (Tourist)	₱ 10.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	

ORDER OF PAYMENT	
<b>NAME:</b>	
(a) License of the following:	
Event Organizer	
Tour Guides	
Travel Agencies	
Tourist Transportation Services	
Tourist Boat Operators and Guides	
Training Centers	
Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.	
(b) Permit of the following:	
1. Event Organizer	₱ 500.00
2. Tour Guides	₱ 200.00
3. Travel Agencies	₱ 1,000.00
4. Tourist Transportation Services	₱ 2,000.00
5. Tourist Boat Operators and Guides	₱ 1,000.00
6. Training Centers	₱ 1,000.00
7. Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.	₱ 1,000.00
(c) USAGE FEE FOR PRIVATE USE	
1. GYM (old east and west) per day	₱ 1,000.00
2. GYM (old east and west) for big events per day	
(a) concert	₱ 5,000.00
(b) caravan	₱ 1,000.00
(c) wedding, debut, other special events	₱ 1,000.00
3. Airconditioned MULTI-PURPOSE GYM	₱ 10,000.00
4. Stalls of airconditioned multi-purpose gym per month (exclusive of BIR)	₱ 2,000.00
5. EXECUTIVE LOUNGE	
- Minimum Capacity (25 pax)	₱ 1,000.00
- Maximum Capacity (26-40 pax)	₱ 2,000.00
6. Environmental fee per Head (Tourist)	₱ 10.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	



ORDER OF PAYMENT	
<b>NAME:</b>	
(a) License of the following:	
Event Organizer	
Tour Guides	
Travel Agencies	
Tourist Transportation Services	
Tourist Boat Operators and Guides	
Training Centers	
Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.	
(b) Permit of the following:	
1. Event Organizer	₱ 500.00
2. Tour Guides	₱ 200.00
3. Travel Agencies	₱ 1,000.00
4. Tourist Transportation Services	₱ 2,000.00
5. Tourist Boat Operators and Guides	₱ 1,000.00
6. Training Centers	₱ 1,000.00
7. Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.	₱ 1,000.00
(c) USAGE FEE FOR PRIVATE USE	
1. GYM (old east and west) per day	₱ 1,000.00
2. GYM (old east and west) for big events per day	
(a) concert	₱ 5,000.00
(b) caravan	₱ 1,000.00
(c) wedding, debut, other special events	₱ 1,000.00
3. Airconditioned MULTI-PURPOSE GYM	₱ 10,000.00
4. Stalls of airconditioned multi-purpose gym per month (exclusive of BIR)	₱ 2,000.00
5. EXECUTIVE LOUNGE	
- Minimum Capacity (25 pax)	₱ 1,000.00
- Maximum Capacity (26-40 pax)	₱ 2,000.00
6. Environmental fee per Head (Tourist)	₱ 10.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	

ORDER OF PAYMENT	
<b>NAME:</b>	
(a) License of the following:	
Event Organizer	
Tour Guides	
Travel Agencies	
Tourist Transportation Services	
Tourist Boat Operators and Guides	
Training Centers	
Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.	
(b) Permit of the following:	
1. Event Organizer	₱ 500.00
2. Tour Guides	₱ 200.00
3. Travel Agencies	₱ 1,000.00
4. Tourist Transportation Services	₱ 2,000.00
5. Tourist Boat Operators and Guides	₱ 1,000.00
6. Training Centers	₱ 1,000.00
7. Operators for the rental of horses, bicycle, motorcycle, e-bike/trike, etc.	₱ 1,000.00
(c) USAGE FEE FOR PRIVATE USE	
1. GYM (old east and west) per day	₱ 1,000.00
2. GYM (old east and west) for big events per day	
(a) concert	₱ 5,000.00
(b) caravan	₱ 1,000.00
(c) wedding, debut, other special events	₱ 1,000.00
3. Airconditioned MULTI-PURPOSE GYM	₱ 10,000.00
4. Stalls of airconditioned multi-purpose gym per month (exclusive of BIR)	₱ 2,000.00
5. EXECUTIVE LOUNGE	
- Minimum Capacity (25 pax)	₱ 1,000.00
- Maximum Capacity (26-40 pax)	₱ 2,000.00
6. Environmental fee per Head (Tourist)	₱ 10.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	